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Programmanr. 2 Meisjes, 100m vrije slag Jun/Jeu

8/11/2015 - 11:58 Resultaten
rang naam vereniging tijd RT niv 50m 100m

Junioren 1,2 en 3

1. Imanide Jong ZPCH 200200464 59.97 +0,79 C 28.79 59.97
2. Danique Bernard Ed-Vo 200200224 1:01.31 +0,65 D 29.37 1:01.31
3. Céline Fouzai De Dolfijn 200202750 1:02.96 +0,64 E 30.22 1:02.96
4. Samantha van Vuure ZPCH 200200230 1:03.02 +0,80 E 30.55 1:03.02
5. Anna van Droffelaar ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam 200400258 1:03.26 +0,59 B 30.41 1:03.26
6. Mariélle Dolfijn TriVia 200201640 1:03.74 +0,82 E 30.64 1:03.74
7. Lotus van Geemen NDD 200201124 1:03.83 +0,77 E 30.58 1:03.83
8. Sterre Veersma Nunspeet 200203550 1:03.88 +0,66 E 30.89 1:03.88
9. IsaBoom MNC Dordrecht 200200186 1:03.91 +0,69 E 30.34 1:03.91
10. Inge Dekker TriVia 200200476 1:04.11 +0,73 E 31.17 1:04.11
11. Giorgia Colle SCOM/De Zeehond'73 (SG) 200201754 1:04.17 +0,66 E 30.87 1:04.17
12. Esmeralda Duarte de Pina ZV De Zaan 200302744 1:04.50 +0,73 E 30.83 1:04.50
13. Maaike Broersma BZ&PC 200201522 1:04.69 +0,77 F 31.03 1:04.69
14. llse Kraaijeveld MNC Dordrecht 200202190 1:04.91 +0,72 F 31.36 1:04.91
15. Zana Udo De Forel 200202686 1:05.29 +0,74 F 31.59 1:05.29
16. Vera Renshof DWK 200301582 1:05.38 +0,63 E 31.00 1:05.38
17. Hannah Franssen PSV 200202646 1:05.51 +0,70 F 31.14 1:05.51
18. Isabeau Essing TriVia 200201284 1:05.66 +0,75 F 31.58 1:05.66
19. Anisa Groenescheij LZ 1886 200300788 1:05.84 +0,77 E 32.00 1:05.84
20. Gabriela Topfer PSV 200301764 1:05.90 +0,73 E 31.52 1:05.90
21. Amber Celie De Dolfijn 200300756 1:06.05 +0,81 E 32.07 1:06.05
22. Suze Kuipers Orca 200301714 1:06.18 +0,84 E 32.03 1:06.18
23. Kim Jansen van Galen PSV 200201594 1:06.64 +0,83 F 32.14 1:06.64
24. Sarah el Bacha De Dolfijn 200201104 1:06.84 +0,69 F 31.96 1:06.84
25. Taravan Leeuwen KzC 200201112 1:06.85 +0,89 F 32.35 1:06.85
26. Kyra Wesemann MSV- Zeemacht 200201440 1:07.11 +0,84 F 32.26 1:07.11
27. Mila Maas PSV 200302966 1:07.37 +0,76 F 33.08 1:07.37
28. Isavan der Meijden PSV 200201980 1:07.58 +0,75 F 32.96 1:07.58
29. Mirthe Schenkel ZPC Hoogeveen 200300666 1:07.70 +0,80 F 32.05 1:07.70
30. Michelle van der Steen ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam 200300052 1:07.75 +0,58 F 31.72 1:07.75
31. Joyce van 't Hof ZPB H&L 200302122 1:07.90 +0,75 F 32.96 1:07.90
32. Tanja Sajinovic De Dolfijn 200202276 1:07.99 +0,60 F 32.74 1:07.99
33. Dominique van Vuure ZPCH 200303346 1:08.00 +0,75 F 32.31 1:08.00
34. Chantal van Willegen De Forel 200302422 1:08.03 +0,77 F 32.30 1:08.03
35. Meike Simons PSV 200201184 1:08.31 +0,85 G 32.88 1:08.31
36. Amy de Sain De Dolfijn 200304690 1:08.40 +0,83 F 32.56 1:08.40
37. Kim Zwinkels ZPCH 200300422 1:08.41 +0,77 F 32.84 1:08.41
38. Kimde Jong LZ 1886 200301026 1:08.43 +0,82 F 32.95 1:08.43
39. Emma Sies TriVia 200300732 1:08.54 +0,72 F 33.02 1:08.54
Made Budding DAW 200301554 1:08.54 +0,82 F 32.99 1:08.54
41. Nora Brouwer Aquapoldro 200300480 1:08.70 +0,74 F 33.39 1:08.70
42. Fleur van Leeuwen ZV De Zaan 200300782 1:08.82 +0,95 F 33.04 1:08.82
43. llse Verhoef PSV 200302288 1:09.14 +0,69 F 33.30 1:09.14
44. Anna Tinga De Forel 200302734 1:09.15 +0,78 F 33.31 1:09.15
45. Anouk Vis De Columbiaan 200203322 1:09.16 +0,73 G 33.93 1:09.16
46. Amy Koelman De Columbiaan 200300922 1:09.19 +0,69 F 33.88 1:09.19
47. Thirza van de Kraats DWK 200200392 1:09.21 +0,71 G 32.58 1:09.21
48. Manon Swierts ZPC Hoogeveen 200203034 1:09.22 +0,89 G 33.37 1:09.22
49. Veerle Nieborg TriVia 200400428 1:09.28 +0,80 F 33.48 1:09.28
50. Nora Weerman Orca 200400620 1:09.35 +0,80 F 33.79 1:09.35
51. Sanne Lukken PSV 200400030 1:09.47 +0,74 F 32.30 1:09.47
52. Ada Dolanay De Dolfijn 200302506 1:09.49 +0,78 F 33.63 1:09.49
53. Britt van Bommel De Columbiaan 200301982 1:09.75 +0,87 F 34.65 1:09.75
54. Kithapat Braunius DWT 200201532 1:09.99 +0,70 G 33.30 1:09.99
55. Yvonne Engel ZV De Zaan 200300780 1:10.36 +0,88 G 34.54 1:10.36
56. Suzanne Dorsman D'elft 200303314 1:10.38 +0,60 G 34.30 1:10.38
57. Kimberly Brink DAW 200203212 1:10.46 +0,74 G 34.33 1:10.46
58. Eline Hoekstra OEZA 200301280 1:10.49 +0,96 G 32.90 1:10.49
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Programmanr. 2, Meisjes, 100m vrije slag, Junioren 1, 2 en 3

rang naam vereniging tijd RT niv 50m 100m
59. Alysha de Jong ZPCH 200400086 1:10.74 +0,86 F 33.65 1:10.74
60. Charlotte Wilbers ZPC Hoogeveen 200400312 1:10.76 +0,77 F 34.04 1:10.76
61. Danielle Vis De Columbiaan 200401044 1:10.97 +0,70 F 34.61 1:10.97
62. Anique Star LZ 1886 200400446 1:11.06 +0,79 F 35.22 1:11.06
63. Lize van Stigt LZ 1886 200401510 1:11.07 +0,72 F 34.55 1:11.07
64. Kim Veerman Ed-Vo 200300558 1:11.11 +0,72 G 33.07 1:11.11
65. Chantal Tiesinga TriVia 200302452 1:11.34 +0,90 G 34.07 1:11.34
66. Sigrid Hoogland De Forel 200301976 1:11.55 +0,79 G 34.02 1:11.55
67. Lena Minderaa DWK 200300252 1:11.57 +0,85 G 34.35 1:11.57
68. Senna van der Veen ZPC Hoogeveen 200400072 1:11.69 +0,80 F 34.35 1:11.69
69. Calina van der Lem Swimcademy 200200086 1:11.95 +0,83 G 32.00 1:11.95
70. Marije de Jager LZ 1886 200301394 1:12.03 +0,63 G 35.05 1:12.03
71. Marijne van der Veen Orca 200300960 1:12.23 +0,77 G 33.28 1:12.23
72. Kiristel Beijk De Columbiaan 200201278 1:12.84 +0,71 H 34.60 1:12.84
73. Juul Jansen DAW 200304004 1:12.90 +0,70 G 35.74 1:12.90
74. Debra de Lange DAW 200202380 1:13.01 +0,87 H 34.82 1:13.01
75. Kim Servaas PSV 200400836 1:13.37 +0,73 G 34.73 1:13.37
76. Lotte van Hof De Granaet 200202640 1:13.42 +0,79 H 34.80 1:13.42
77. Suzan de Roode LZ 1886 200202878 1:13.81 +0,75 H 34.65 1:13.81
Renske Dalm PSV 200301336 1:13.81 +0,76 G 34.89 1:13.81
79. Manon Tiggelaar ZPC Hoogeveen 200400394 1:13.87 +0,87 G 35.92 1:13.87
80. Iris Renkema OEZA 200401030 1:13.92 +0,87 G 34.93 1:13.92
81. Nora van der Steen LZ 1886 200403458 1:14.25 +0,83 G 35.39 1:14.25
Nine Galy DAW 200402902 1:14.25 +0,88 G 35.77 1:14.25
83. Myrthe Mulder LZ 1886 200300054 1:14.26 * +0,68 H 35.18 1:14.26
84. Robine Boer De Columbiaan 200402180 1:14.33 +0,71 G 35.73 1:14.33
85. Louise Gepkens NDD 200403410 1:14.40 +0,68 G 35.10 1:14.40
86. Sophie van Esveld DWT 200300654 1:14.81 +0,71 H 35.05 1:14.81
87. Meike Regeling Orca 200401006 1:14.94 +0,71 G 35.30 1:14.94
88. Marrit Tiekstra Orca 200301796 1:15.07 +0,77 H 36.19 1:15.07
89. Chantal den Turk De Meeuwen 200403494 1:15.24 +0,76 G 3551 1:15.24
90. Jetvan der Plas LZ 1886 200300486 1:15.25 +0,64 H 36.30 1:15.25
91. Irisvan 't Veer OEZA 200301254 1:15.43 +0,81 H 35.68 1:15.43
92. Yamilla Brinkhuijsen Ed-Vo 200301480 1:17.24 +0,61 36.40 1:17.24
93. Kayleigh Giesselink DWT 200204772 1:17.37 +0,83 36.57 1:17.37
94. Kristel Spannemaker BZ&PC 200402166 1:18.68 +0,74 H 37.17 1:18.68
95. Yvette Buis De Dolfijn 200401830 1:18.80 +0,83 H 37.70 1:18.80
96. Livvan der Kraan BZz&PC 200401494 1:19.14 +0,86 H 37.09 1:19.14
97. Nicole den Turk De Meeuwen 200403322 1:19.34 * +0,67 H 36.56 1:19.34
98. Zoe Matthijssen De Dolfijn 200403046 1:19.39 +0,90 H 37.90 1:19.39
99. Chiara Hoogerwerf ZPB H&L 200400272 1:19.49 +0,85 H 36.50 1:19.49
100. Jente van der Helm D'elft 200205244 1:19.83 +0,83 38.63 1:19.83
101. Britt Scholten OEZA 200401728 1:20.19 +0,90 38.77 1:20.19
102. Artemis Tsibogiannis De Columbiaan 200402696 1:21.22 +0,68 40.00 1:21.22
103. Myrthe Westenberg D'elft 200400536 1:22.24 +0,85 39.86 1:22.24
104. Jonna Meesters De Fuut 200303236 1:23.71 +0,78 40.14 1:23.71
105. Tamara Aarts DWT 200300492 1:24.46 +0,94 40.61 1:24.46
106. Anna Schotmeijer D'elft 200303510 1:29.26 +0,84 40.74 1:29.26
DIS Julia Notenboom De Columbiaan 200302596 AA
AFGEM Marijn Kolkman De Columbiaan 200201604
AFGEM Iris van Duijse ZV De Zaan 200300322
AFGEM Lieve van der Werff NDD 200404436
AFGEM Yara Aaldring D'elft 200302512
Jeugdlen?2
1. Alinda Dingshoff ZPC Hoogeveen 200000928 58.76 +0,67 C 28.04 58.76
2. Storm Willemsen DWK 200100570 59.06 +0,78 C 28.80 59.06
3. Arianne Kooijinga TriVia 200001544 59.14 +0,73 D 28.37 590.14
4. Frouke Beeksma TriVia 200000346 59.90 +0,75 D 28.49 59.90
5. Lianne Bouwmeester De Columbiaan 200000956 1:00.57 +0,79 E 29.34 1:00.57
Jill Blide ZPC Hoogeveen 200004734 1:00.57 +0,77 E 29.35 1:00.57
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Programmanr. 2, Meisjes, 100m vrije slag, Jeugd 1 en 2

rang

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
DIS
AFGEM
AFGEM

naam

Myrthe Bakker
Laura Kajim

Eva Willebrands
Tiffany Leerdam
Lize Janna de Vries
Kaylin Stel

Lindi Bos

Anna Janssen

Brit Brandsma
Megan van Beelen
Giulia Corsi

Marieke Thijssen
Annemarie Hoving
Sanne Busch
Ouassima Quandil
Kyra Wooldrik
Janneke Weiland
Kim Nijland

Kim Groeneveld
Sophie t Hart

Anique Coelingh
Serina Damen

Iris van den Berg
Anouschka Steenbergen
Amy Verhouden
Eviroos van den Ham
Emily Beres

Linde van Duinhoven
Samantha Gerritse
Floor Gerritsma
Rachel Jahn

Froukje Osinga
Marieke Wildeboer
Wiktoria Redzimska
Laila Kuipers

Julia Dmitroca

Floor Ketting

Jasmijn Steenbergen
Savannah van der Kroft
Ingrid de Vries
Nicoline Schol

Paula Dorsman
Sacha van den Heuvel
Janneke Zweers
Adia Seye

Eline Wilmink

Amber van der Kruk
Josephine Lambers
Maki Goede

Joanne Maartense
Aletta Melger

Nikky Keijzer

Inge Belfor

Alena Kutuzova

vereniging

MNC Dordrecht
RzC

Orca

De Forel

Orca

De Dolffijn

DWK

RzC

De Forel

De Columbiaan
De Columbiaan
NDD

TriVia

MNC Dordrecht
DWT

ZPC Hoogeveen
Orca

De Berkelduikers
Ed-Vo

De Columbiaan
ZPC Hoogeveen
PSV

D'elft

ZPC Hoogeveen
PSV

DWK

LZ 1886

RzC

LZ 1886

TriVia

ZV De Zaan
Orca

TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
Bz&PC

ZPB H&L

PSv

ZPC Hoogeveen
LZ 1886

De Granaet
BZ&PC

D'elft

De Meeuwen
RzC

DWT

D'elft

MSV- Zeemacht
MSV- Zeemacht
LZ 1886

D'elft

D'elft

ZV De Zaan

De Columbiaan
PSV

200000804
200101660
200101510
200006200
200101948
200100290
200101256
200000098
200100026
200105606
200100468
200002124
200000248
200101486
200102948
200101042
200100128
200000452
200100924
200001596
200000638
200100228
200103782
200000280
200101400
200004006
200001874
200100370
200102062
200002464
200100958
200003090
200100016
200106042
200003124
200106054
200102358
200102098
200101678
200100500
200003600
200105354
200003134
200100584
200005366
200005158
200102730
200100826
200006346
200006518
200006520
200102886
200100578
200005206

tijd
1:00.75
1:00.83
1:01.02
1:01.12
1:01.19
1:01.25
1:01.56
1:02.20
1:02.61
1:02.64
1:02.69
1:02.78
1:02.91
1:03.12
1:03.22
1:03.25
1:03.26
1:03.36
1:03.60
1:03.65
1:03.67
1:04.55
1:04.67
1:04.70
1:04.81
1:04.99
1:05.13
1:05.18
1:05.19
1:05.36
1:05.45
1:05.47
1:05.54
1:05.62
1:05.67
1:07.17
1:07.37
1:07.80
1:07.91
1:09.10
1:09.19
1:09.46
1:10.64
1:13.17
1:13.30
1:13.63
1:13.80
1:13.95
1:20.22
1:25.88
1:27.79

AA

RT

+0,68
+0,77
+0,83
+0,81
+0,77
+0,63
+0,64
+0,80
+0,71
+0,70
+0,70
+0,77
+0,78
+0,75
+0,75
+0,78
+0,72
+0,71
+0,73
+0,62
+0,76
+0,70
+0,75
+0,76
+0,71
+0,82
+0,85
+0,75
+0,69
+0,71
+0,82
+0,76
+0,82
+0,69
+0,74
+0,69
+0,77
+0,80
+0,79
+0,89
+0,71
+0,78
+0,75
+0,82
+0,84
+0,69
+0,92
+0,78
+0,80
+0,78
+0,80

iv

3

TIOOOOOOOMTMTTTTMTTTIMTTTMTTTTTTTTMMMMTTMMMMMMMMMO M

50m 100m
28.40 1:00.75
28.53 1:00.83
29.67 1:01.02
29.64 1:01.12
30.12 1:01.19
29.28 1:01.25
29.68 1:01.56
29.55 1:02.20
30.47 1:02.61
29.65 1:02.64
30.33 1:02.69
30.53 1:02.78
30.37 1:02.91
30.64 1:03.12
30.67 1:03.22
30.89 1:03.25
30.80 1:03.26
30.39 1:03.36
30.35 1:03.60
30.31 1:03.65
30.35 1:03.67
31.43 1:04.55
31.06 1:04.67
30.84 1:04.70
31.15 1:04.81
30.98 1:04.99
31.57 1:05.13
30.52 1:05.18
31.51 1:05.19
30.48 1:05.36
30.62 1:05.45
30.88 1:05.47
31.11 1:05.54
31.56 1:05.62
32.27 1:05.67
32.16 1:07.17
32.20 1:07.37
32.62 1:07.80
32.44 1:07.91
32.95 1:09.10
31.67 1:09.19
34.17 1:09.46
33.59 1:10.64
35.39 1:13.17
34.54 1:13.30
35.94 1:13.63
35.00 1:13.80
34.78 1:13.95
37.83 1:20.22
41.78 1:25.88
41.03 1:27.79
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